1/o0 do/dxp

Ratio to ALEPH

=
o
N

10

1071

1072

0.5

91.2 GgV ee

---0-- Pythia 6.428 atlas-csc

--+-- Pythia 6.428 d6t
Pythia 6.428 default

---¥-- Pythia 6.428 dw

—6— Pythia 6.428 p0

| T I
p spectrum

y*/Z (Hadronic)

pSTalor TTTTTTTTTITITT]

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


